Optosun Technology Limited
Pump Laser Protector
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Power
High stability and reliability
Application
Fiber Laser

Package(mm) Dia 5.5x35 ( <5W )  or 70x12x8 (10W)
Package Dimensions:
Ordering Information
PLP Pump
Wavelength
Signal
Wavelength
Pigtail
Type
Fiber Type Length Power Package
915
975
06=1020-1100
55=1525-1565
0=250um
bare fiber
1=900um
loose
tube
4=HI1060
5=PM980
6=105/125
NA0.22
0.8=
0.8m
1=1W
10=10W
25=25W
35=5.5x35
AL=70x12x8